
SIDE 1 Grass

RINK RESULT OVERALL

27-16

10-28

8-36

16-18

   

SIDE 2 Green 1

RINK RESULT OVERALL

23-21

14-19

24-20

26-17

  

SIDE 3 Grass

RINK RESULT OVERALL

22-22

32-13

16-15

27-18

   

 SIDE 4 Green 2

RINK RESULT OVERALL

10-25

16-20

16-18

23-14

   

 SIDE 5 Synthetic

RINK RESULT OVERALL

11-34

9-35 45-118

11-23

14-26

   

SIDE 6

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD RINK RESULT OVERALL

SIDE 7

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD RINK RESULT OVERALL

Practice Games - RESULTS

SKIP SECOND LEAD

J MacBain

J Pears

65-77

G McGrath

E Stevens

 

C Thomas

LEAD

Ju Baker

B Turner

M Watson

I Dale

D Scott

T McDonald

D Kirby

E Atkinson

H Fellows

B Legge

J Neagle D Lloyd

N Johnston

M Paulo

S Bannan

SECONDSKIP THIRD

D Pallot

J Giffen

P Garden

J Hampton

G Godkin

THIRD

C Huggins

SATURDAY PENNANT  - 21st Sept 2024

K Reid

N Stone

J Baker

61-98

 

85-77

97-68

THIRD SECOND

M Warr

F Hargreaves

K Tripp

P Molden

LEAD

H Cortenbach

D Stevens

T Ford

S Lawson

J VioliTJ Renkema

J MackayG Allen

P LairdM Milligan

C Giardina M Carter

D Stuart

B Holowiuk S Harris

L Lambrou

R Doherty

P BonjuiJ Van Driel

R Morse L Hampton

N Johnson M Firth

SKIP

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

J Bullow

F Limb

C Musgrove

L Cameron

H Scott

C Rudd

R Bennett B Donovan

Vs    Dandy Club 1         Away

Vs     Dandy Club 2      Home

Vs    Dandy Club 3    Away

Vs      Dandy Club 4      Home 

Vs     Bayswater   Away

M Reidy C Timewell

G Lochland

P Scott

D Botten H Blundell

J Balcombe

D Cowan

D Turner Mann

G Gaspero

I Mackay

P Rawlingson

B Finch

G Roberts

G Lade

D McKie



 

 

 


