SIDE 1	Vs	Dandy Club 1	Away	Grass

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
J Bullow	G Allen	L Cameron	J Mackay	27-16	61-98
F Limb	C Giardina	M Carter	H Scott	10-28	01-98
R Bennett	H Cortenbach	B Donovan	C Musgrove	8-36	
M Milligan	P Laird	D Stuart	C Rudd	16-18	

SIDE 2 Vs Dandy Club 2 Home Green 1

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
D McKie	B Holowiuk	G Gaspero	S Harris	23-21	85-77
S Lawson	D Turner Mann	G Roberts	P Molden	14-19	65-77
F Hargreaves	L Lambrou	N Stone	P Rawlingson	24-20	
T Ford	K Reid	J Baker	I Mackay	26-17	

SIDE 3 Vs Dandy Club 3 Away Grass

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
TJ Renkema	G Lade	G Lochland	J Violi	22-22	97-68
D Stevens	K Tripp	J Van Driel	P Bonjui	32-13	37-08
N Johnson	M Firth	J Balcombe	M Warr	16-15	
R Doherty	R Morse	C Huggins	L Hampton	27-18	

SIDE 4 Vs Dandy Club 4 Home Green 2

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
B Legge	D Botten	H Blundell	I Dale	10-25	65-77
E Atkinson	P Garden	B Finch	M Watson	16-20	03-77
D Scott	D Cowan	J Giffen	B Turner	16-18	
D Pallot	M Paulo	C Thomas	E Stevens	23-14	

SIDE 5 Vs Bayswater Away Synthetic

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
T McDonald	J Neagle	D Lloyd	J MacBain	11-34	
S Bannan	N Johnston	M Reidy	C Timewell	9-35	45-118
J Hampton	D Kirby	P Scott	Ju Baker	11-23	
H Fellows	G McGrath	G Godkin	J Pears	14-26	

## SIDE 6

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL

## SIDE 7

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL